
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Iris Comerford - (972498) - Brompton SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.70 460 H 06/11/16 London Region Winter Championships Stratford Brompton 2

32.83 454 F 03/12/16 Ealing December Christmas L3 Open Meet Northolt Brompton 3

33.00 447 H 06/02/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Brompton 2

33.10 443 F 06/02/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Brompton 2

33.24 438 F 27/02/16 Staines Black Swan B & C Grade Meet Walton on Thames Brompton 3

33.32 435 F 16/10/16 Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Gloucester Brompton 2

33.51 427 F 20/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Brompton 2

33.58 425 F 18/12/16 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet Uxbridge Brompton 3

33.78 417 F 26/06/16 Brompton Summer Sprints Meet London Brompton 4

33.86 414 F 02/12/17 Ealing Christmas L3 Open London Brompton 3

34.21 402 F 09/07/16 Black Swan Summer Open Meet Walton on Thames Brompton 3

34.32 398 F 26/11/17 Brompton Winter Club Champs 2017 London Brompton 4

35.75 352 F 28/11/15 BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015 Barnet Brompton 3

36.26 337 F 31/10/15 Ealing November Open Meet Northolt Brompton 3

37.56 303 F 21/06/15 Brompton Summer Sprints Champs 2015 London Brompton 4

37.71 300 H 14/02/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Barnet Brompton 2

37.72 299 F 08/11/14 NASL London Rounds 2014 Div 1 & 2 Southbury  3

37.74 299 F 13/12/14 NASL London Rounds Division 1&2 Braintree  3

38.52 281 F 02/11/14 Ealing Level 3 Open Meet Northolt  3

38.68 278 F 11/10/14 National Arena League London Division 1 Enfield  3

38.89 273 F 05/10/14 Middlesex Winter Development Meet Southbury  3

39.48 261 F 18/10/14 Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet Elmbridge  3

40.95 234 F 22/06/14 Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2014 Fulham Brompton 4

41.20 230 F 02/02/14 Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet Horsham Brompton 2

41.30 228 F 23/11/13 Guildford County Qualifier Meet Guildford Brompton 3

41.39 227 H 08/12/13 Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013 Swindon Brompton 3

42.03 216 F 19/10/13 Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet 2013 Elmbridge Brompton 3
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42.03 216 F 19/10/13 Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet 2013 Elmbridge Brompton 3

43.06 201 F 27/01/13 Cranleigh SC Open Meet Cranleigh Brompton 3

43.07 201 F 04/11/12 Ealing SC Development Meet Ealing Brompton 4

43.50 195 F 25/11/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Brompton 2

43.97 189 F 12/01/13 Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier Staines Brompton 3

44.03 188 F 16/06/13 Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2013 Fulham Brompton 4

45.15 174 F 21/04/13 City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open Bletchley Brompton 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.86 414 F 02/12/17 Ealing Christmas L3 Open London Brompton 3

34.32 398 F 26/11/17 Brompton Winter Club Champs 2017 London Brompton 4

33.58 425 F 18/12/16 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet Uxbridge Brompton 3

32.83 454 F 03/12/16 Ealing December Christmas L3 Open Meet Northolt Brompton 3

33.51 427 F 20/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Brompton 2

32.70 460 H 06/11/16 London Region Winter Championships Stratford Brompton 2

33.32 435 F 16/10/16 Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Gloucester Brompton 2

34.21 402 F 09/07/16 Black Swan Summer Open Meet Walton on Thames Brompton 3

33.78 417 F 26/06/16 Brompton Summer Sprints Meet London Brompton 4

33.24 438 F 27/02/16 Staines Black Swan B & C Grade Meet Walton on Thames Brompton 3

33.10 443 F 06/02/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Brompton 2

33.00 447 H 06/02/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Brompton 2

35.75 352 F 28/11/15 BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015 Barnet Brompton 3

36.26 337 F 31/10/15 Ealing November Open Meet Northolt Brompton 3

37.56 303 F 21/06/15 Brompton Summer Sprints Champs 2015 London Brompton 4

37.71 300 H 14/02/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Barnet Brompton 2

37.74 299 F 13/12/14 NASL London Rounds Division 1&2 Braintree  3

37.72 299 F 08/11/14 NASL London Rounds 2014 Div 1 & 2 Southbury  3

38.52 281 F 02/11/14 Ealing Level 3 Open Meet Northolt  3

39.48 261 F 18/10/14 Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet Elmbridge  3

38.68 278 F 11/10/14 National Arena League London Division 1 Enfield  3

38.89 273 F 05/10/14 Middlesex Winter Development Meet Southbury  3

40.95 234 F 22/06/14 Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2014 Fulham Brompton 4

41.20 230 F 02/02/14 Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet Horsham Brompton 2

41.39 227 H 08/12/13 Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013 Swindon Brompton 3

41.30 228 F 23/11/13 Guildford County Qualifier Meet Guildford Brompton 3

42.03 216 F 19/10/13 Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet 2013 Elmbridge Brompton 3

44.03 188 F 16/06/13 Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2013 Fulham Brompton 4

45.15 174 F 21/04/13 City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open Bletchley Brompton 2

43.06 201 F 27/01/13 Cranleigh SC Open Meet Cranleigh Brompton 3

43.97 189 F 12/01/13 Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier Staines Brompton 3

43.50 195 F 25/11/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Brompton 2

43.07 201 F 04/11/12 Ealing SC Development Meet Ealing Brompton 4
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